Communities Mental Health & Wellbeing Fund Year 2

We are delighted to announce that the following organisations have been successful in
securing funding from the Communities Mental Health & Wellbeing (CMHWB) Fund.

Organisations Amount
Addiction Recovery Centre £3,875.00
Allan Glens Sports Club £4,600.00
Apna Ghar Women'’s Project £5,213.00
Aye Can Dae Activities £2,000.00
Ceartas & East Dunbartonshire’s Citizens Advice Bureau £14,000.00
Church of Scotland, New Kilpatrick Church £750.00
Community Response In East Dunbartonshire (CRED) £4,200.00
Contact Point in East Dunbartonshire £10,000.00
Creative Spark Theatre Arts £9,000.00
Creatovators CIC £15,000.00
Differabled Scotland £5,950.00
East Dunbartonshire Befriending Service (EDBS) £2,000.00
East Dunbartonshire Women's Aid SCIO £16,530.64
Families Outside £9,989.00
Fresh Start East Dunbartonshire £2,000.00
G61/G62 Community Response £2,970.00
G64 Community Support £2,000.00
Gavins Mill £6,500.00
Glasgow Council on Alcohol £15,482.00
Glesga Roasters £5,000.00
Group Recovery Aftercare Community Enterprise (GRACE) £8,600.00
[lluminate Dance Health £1,000.00
Jog on Milngavie 5k £1,000.00
Kickstarters £1,000.00
LGBT Youth Scotland £13,000.00
Milngavie and Bearsden Men'’s Shed £1,000.00
New Roots Food Growing Club £10,000.00
Nova Scotia Folk Club £1,000.00
Project Ability £4,000.00
Refresh (Renew Wellbeing) £600.00
Rookie Rockstars £10,000.00
Schoenstatt Sisters of Mary £2,500.00
Scottish Families Affected by Alcohol and Drugs £8,052.00
Scottish Huntington's Association £9,559.00



Organisations
Senior Citizens’ Lunch Club, Woodhill Evangelical Church

Sounds of the Gallery Band

STILL ME CIC

Stitch the Gap CIC

Tangerine Group

The Antonine Theatre Group

The Hive

The Spectrum Film Club

The Speech Language Communication Company (SLCo)
The Sporting Aces

Trauma Informed Parenting
Twechar Community Action
Nordic Walking Community Group
We Are With You

Weekday Wow Factor

£950.00
£8,800.00
£1,940.00
£1,500.00
£1,920.00
£1,700.00
£5,240.00
£1,200.00
£6,240.00
£5,000.00
£2,000.00
£20,000.00
£2,000.00
£6,800.00
£4,320.00



