

Communities Mental Health & Wellbeing Fund Year 2

We are delighted to announce that the following organisations have been successful in securing funding from the Communities Mental Health & Wellbeing (CMHWB) Fund.

Organisations	Amount
Addiction Recovery Centre	£3,875.00
Allan Glens Sports Club	£4,600.00
Apna Ghar Women's Project	£5,213.00
Aye Can Dae Activities	£2,000.00
Ceartas & East Dunbartonshire's Citizens Advice Bureau	£14,000.00
Church of Scotland, New Kilpatrick Church	£750.00
Community Response In East Dunbartonshire (CRED)	£4,200.00
Contact Point in East Dunbartonshire	£10,000.00
Creative Spark Theatre Arts	£9,000.00
Creatovators CIC	£15,000.00
Differabled Scotland	£5,950.00
East Dunbartonshire Befriending Service (EDBS)	£2,000.00
East Dunbartonshire Women's Aid SCIO	£16,530.64
Families Outside	£9,989.00
Fresh Start East Dunbartonshire	£2,000.00
G61/G62 Community Response	£2,970.00
G64 Community Support	£2,000.00
Gavins Mill	£6,500.00
Glasgow Council on Alcohol	£15,482.00
Glesga Roasters	£5,000.00
Group Recovery Aftercare Community Enterprise (GRACE)	£8,600.00
Illuminate Dance Health	£1,000.00
Jog on Milngavie 5k	£1,000.00
Kickstarters	£1,000.00
LGBT Youth Scotland	£13,000.00
Milngavie and Bearsden Men's Shed	£1,000.00
New Roots Food Growing Club	£10,000.00
Nova Scotia Folk Club	£1,000.00
Project Ability	£4,000.00
Refresh (Renew Wellbeing)	£600.00
Rookie Rockstars	£10,000.00
Schoenstatt Sisters of Mary	£2,500.00
Scottish Families Affected by Alcohol and Drugs	£8,052.00
Scottish Huntington's Association	£9,559.00

Organisations

Senior Citizens' Lunch Club, Woodhill Evangelical Church	£950.00
Sounds of the Gallery Band	£8,800.00
STILL ME CIC	£1,940.00
Stitch the Gap CIC	£1,500.00
Tangerine Group	£1,920.00
The Antonine Theatre Group	£1,700.00
The Hive	£5,240.00
The Spectrum Film Club	£1,200.00
The Speech Language Communication Company (SLCo)	£6,240.00
The Sporting Aces	£5,000.00
Trauma Informed Parenting	£2,000.00
Twechar Community Action	£20,000.00
Nordic Walking Community Group	£2,000.00
We Are With You	£6,800.00
Weekday Wow Factor	£4,320.00